Nitro X Cross 2013

Started 19:16 16 Sep 2012 Respondents 33

Ended Ongoing Report :54 13 Nov
Duration 1 month acherated 16134

Answers

Page 1:

Keep JC Controlled Tyres? 33 responses (100%)

M Yes
m No
BA8% — 51.52%
Add JC Minipins to the controled tyre options? 33 responses (100%)
M No
m Yes

2.0% \'




What is your preferred Qualifying method? 33 responses (100%)
m FID
@ Round By Round
39.39% —~_
S~ 60.61%
How Long would you like for qualifying? 33responses (100%)
M 6 Mins
24.24% N o 7 Mins
8 5Mins
— 45.45%
30.3% /
What would be your preferred race weekend 33 responses (100%)
15-15%\ 8 Qualifying and Finals Both
w. .
‘ ® Qualifying Saturday Findis
Su
8 Practice Saturday Qualifying
——54.55% and Finals Su
303% —" ndey
If you would like to keep 2 day meetings which of the following would you prefer 30responses (90.91%)

I Keep 2 day format and still
use bank holidays

8 Keep 2 day formet and avoid
bank holidays




Would you like centralised booking in next year with discounts for early booking in?

12.12% \

' —_— 51.52%
36.36% —

33 responses (100%)

M Yes
8 Undecided
M No
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